STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Senate Substitute for HB 2506**, on page 2, in line 6, by striking "Tthe" and inserting "That the";

On page 30, in line 7, by striking "19" and inserting "21"; in line 9, by striking "Eight" and inserting "Ten"; in line 11, by striking "one" and inserting "two"; in line 12, after "senate," by inserting "one of which shall be a member of the senate committee on ways and means,"; in line 14, by striking "one" and inserting "two"; in line 15, after "representatives," by inserting "one of which shall be a member of the house of representatives committee on appropriations,"; in line 35, by striking "10" and inserting "11"